BID#: 16033 DATE: 9/7/16 DEPT: OPELIKA POWER SERVICES 27 VENDORS INVITED
DESCRIPTION: THREE-PHASE PAD MOUNTED TRANSFORMERS 7 BIDS RECEIVED
ITEM #1: 75 KVA MINERAL OIL ITEM #4: 500 KVA MINERAL OIL
ITEM #1 ALT: 75 KVA SOY-BASED OIL ITEM #4 ALT: 500 KVA SOY-BASED OIL
ITEM #2: 150 KVA MINERAL OIL ITEM #5: 750 KVA MINERAL OIL
ITEM #2 ALT: 150 SOY-BASED OIL ITEM #5 ALT: 750 KVA SOY-BASED OIL
ITEM #3: 300 KVA MINERAL OIL
ITEM #3 ALT: 300 KVA SOY-BASED OIL
VENDOR ITEM #1 ITEM #1 ALT ITEM #2 ITEM #2 ALT ITEM #3 ITEM #3 ALT ITEM #4 ITEM #4 ALT ITEM #5 ITEM #5 ALT
ABB INC
AL PRECAST & PIPE SUPPLY LLC
ANIXTER INC $ 5,135.00 | $ 6,125.00 | $ 6,121.00 | $ 7,190.00 | $ 7,977.00 | $ 9,457.00 | $10,852.00 | $12,667.00 | $15,360.00 | $18,306.00
BRASFIELD SALES INC
CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY
CONECUH BRIDGE & ENGINEERING LLC
DELTA-STAR INC
FLORIDA TRANSFORMER INC
GARRETT & SON INC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRESCO/CAPSTONE UTILITY SUPPLY $ 5,135.00 | $ 6,120.00 | $ 6,115.00 | $ 7,185.00 | $ 7,750.00 | $ 9,253.00 | $ 9,780.00 | $11,732.00 | $13,472.00 | $16,770.00
GT KEY COINC
H D SUPPLY POWER SOLUTIONS LTD
HILTI INC
HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS INC
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
JIM HOVEY PRECAST CONCRETE
JORDAN TRANSFORMER LLC
MAYER ELECTRIC FINANCIAL CORP-DOTHAN $ 6,009.00 | $ 8,300.00 | $ 6,539.00 | $ 8,861.00 | $ 7,734.00 | $11,105.00 | $10,139.00 | $14,745.00 | $12,723.00 | $16,633.00
MAYER ELECTRIC FINANCIAL CORP-MONTGOMERY
MAYER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC-COLUMBUS
NIAGARA TRANSFORMER CORP
NORTH NORCROSS
SIEMENS ENERGY INC
SOLOMON CORP (*Does not meet specs) $ 4,230.00 | $ 5,790.00 | $ 4,580.00 | $ 6,380.00 | $ 6,275.00 | $ 8,579.00 | $ 8,270.00 | $11,330.00 | $10,355.00 | $13,943.00
STUART C IRBY CO $ 5,460.00 -- $ 6,461.00 -- $ 8,306.00 -- $10,512.00 -- $13,814.00 -
T & C SPECIALTY DISTRIBUTORS INC
TRI-STATE UTILITY PRODUCTS INC
Wesco Distribution, Inc. $ 6,900.00 | $ 7,430.00 | $ 7,535.00 | $ 8,070.00 | $ 8,760.00 | $ 9,415.00 | $12,635.00 | $13,370.00 | $15,650.00 | $16,900.00
Howard Industries, Inc. - EA-2473 $ 6,056.00 -- $ 7,667.00 -- $10,347.00 -- $13,651.00 - $22,417.00 -
Howard Industries, Inc. - ALT 1 - EA-2474 -- $ 7,827.00 -- $ 9,769.00 - $13,271.00 - $17,675.00 - $28,429.00
Howard Industries, Inc. - ALT 2 - EA-2475 $ 6,608.00 - $ 8,130.00 - $11,444.00 - $14,467.00 - $21,135.00 -
Howard Industries, Inc. - ALT 3 - EA-2476 - $ 8,463.00 -- $10,395.00 -- $14,439.00 - $18,424.00 - $28,444.00




BID#: 16033 DATE: 9/7/16

DEPT. OPELIKA POWER SERVICES

27 VENDORS INVITED

DESCRIPTION: THREE-PHASE PAD MOUNTED TRANSFORMERS

7 BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM #6: 1000 KVA MINERAL OIL

ITEM #9: 500 KVA MINERAL OIL

ITEM #6 ALT. 1000 KVA SOY-BASED OIL

ITEM #9 ALT: 500 KVA SOY-BASED OIL

ITEM #7: 150 KVA MINERAL OIL ‘

ITEM #10: 750 KVA MINERAL OIL

ITEM #7 ALT: 150 KVA SOY-BASED OIL

ITEM #10 ALT: 750 KVA SOY-BASED OIL

ITEM #8: 300 KVA MINERAL OIL ‘

ITEM #8 ALT: 300 KVA SOY-BASED OIL

VENDOR

ITEM #6 ITEM#6 ALT| ITEM#7 ITEM #7 ALT

ITEM #8 ITEM#8 ALT| ITEM#9 ITEM #9 ALT

ITEM #10

ITEM #10 ALT]

ABB INC

AL PRECAST & PIPE SUPPLY LLC

ANIXTER INC

$22,840.00 | $26,530.00 | $ 5,971.00 | $ 7,136.00

$ 7,688.00 | $ 9,110.00 | $ 9,416.00 | $11,087.00

$12,268.00

$14,984.00

BRASFIELD SALES INC

CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY

CONECUH BRIDGE & ENGINEERING LLC

DELTA-STAR INC

FLORIDA TRANSFORMER INC

GARRETT & SON INC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY

GRESCO/CAPSTONE UTILITY SUPPLY

$16,885.00 | $19,930.00 | $ 5,880.00 | $ 7,131.00

$ 7,605.00 | $ 9,090.00 | $ 9,430.00 | $11,069.00

$11,995.00

$15,072.00

GT KEY CO INC

H D SUPPLY POWER SOLUTIONS LTD

HILTI INC

HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS INC

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

JIM HOVEY PRECAST CONCRETE

JORDAN TRANSFORMER LLC

MAYER ELECTRIC FINANCIAL CORP-DOTHAN

$16,672.00 | $22,273.00 | $ 6,359.00 | $ 8,989.00

$ 7,726.00 | $10,579.00 | $10,044.00 | $13,533.00

$11,478.00

$16,464.00

MAYER ELECTRIC FINANCIAL CORP-MONTGOMERY

MAYER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC-COLUMBUS

NIAGARA TRANSFORMER CORP

NORTH NORCROSS

SIEMENS ENERGY INC

SOLOMON CORP (*Does not meet specs)

©*

$14,330.00 | $18,926.00 4,580.00 | $ 6,380.00

$ 6,275.00 | $ 8,579.00 | $ 8,270.00 | $11,330.00

$10,355.00

$13,943.00

STUART C IRBY CO

$16,813.00 - $ 6,389.00 -

$ 7,860.00 - $ 9,648.00 -

$12,778.00

T & C SPECIALTY DISTRIBUTORS INC

TRI-STATE UTILITY PRODUCTS INC

Wesco Distribution, Inc.

©*

$19,305.00 | $21,275.00 7,450.00 | $ 8,025.00

$ 8,550.00 | $ 9,195.00 | $12,400.00 | $13,295.00

$14,865.00

$16,175.00

Howard Industries, Inc. - EA-2473

$28,280.00 - $ 7,161.00 -

$ 9,684.00 - $12,758.00 --

$18,361.00

Howard Industries, Inc. - ALT 1 - EA-2474

-- $34,764.00 -- $ 9,251.00

- $12,546.00 -- $16,605.00

$ 24,360.00

Howard Industries, Inc. - ALT 2 - EA-2475

$28,139.00 - $ 7,943.00 -

$11,100.00 - $14,481.00 -

$20,657.00

Howard Industries, Inc. - ALT 3 - EA-2476

- $35,595.00 -- $10,158.00

- $13,807.00 -- $18,478.00

$ 26,948.00




BID#: 16033 DATE: 9/7/16

DEPT: OPELIKA POWER SERVICES

27 VENDORS INVITED

DESCRIPTION: THREE-PHASE PAD MOUNTED TRANSFORMERS

7 BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM #11. 1000 KVA MINERAL OIL

ITEM #13. 2500 KVA MINERAL OIL

ITEM #11 ALT: 1000 KVA SOY-BASED OIL

ITEM #13 ALT: 2500 KVA SOY-BASED OIL

ITEM #12: 1500 KVA MINERAL OIL

ITEM #14: 3000 KVA MINERAL OIL

ITEM #12 ALT: 1500 KVA SOY-BASED OIL

ITEM #14 ALT: 3000 KVA SOY-BASED OIL

VENDOR

ITEM #11

ITEM #11 ALT

ITEM #12

ITEM #12 ALT)

ITEM #13

ITEM #13 ALT)

ITEM #14

ITEM #14 ALT|

DELIVERY

TERMS

ABB INC

AL PRECAST & PIPE SUPPLY LLC

ANIXTER INC

$13,712.00

$16,430.00

$18,756.00

$22,290.00

$33,913.00

$38,828.00

$31,750.00

$38,090.00

16 wks

BRASFIELD SALES INC

CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY

CONECUH BRIDGE & ENGINEERING LLC

DELTA-STAR INC

FLORIDA TRANSFORMER INC

GARRETT & SON INC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY

GRESCO/CAPSTONE UTILITY SUPPLY

$13,523.00

$16,412.00

$17,083.00

$21,995.00

$ 26,848.00

$30,668.00

$29,367.00

$33,690.00

10-12 wks

GT KEY CO INC

H D SUPPLY POWER SOLUTIONS LTD

HILTI INC

HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS INC

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

JIM HOVEY PRECAST CONCRETE

JORDAN TRANSFORMER LLC

MAYER ELECTRIC FINANCIAL CORP-DOTHAN

$16,178.00

$21,544.00

$18,220.00

$24,842.00

$40,311.00

$46,769.00

$46,143.00

$50,376.00

16 wks

MAYER ELECTRIC FINANCIAL CORP-MONTGOMERY

MAYER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC-COLUMBUS

NIAGARA TRANSFORMER CORP

NORTH NORCROSS

SIEMENS ENERGY INC

SOLOMON CORP (*Does not meet specs)

$14,330.00

$18,926.00

$19,880.00

$24,992.00

$25,680.00

$32,112.00

$34,500.00

$42,900.00

3-4 wks

STUART C IRBY CO

$14,046.00

$18,417.00

$34,406.00

$29,725.00

18-20 wks

T & C SPECIALTY DISTRIBUTORS INC

TRI-STATE UTILITY PRODUCTS INC

Wesco Distribution, Inc.

$14,725.00

$16,110.00

$23,470.00

$26,200.00

$33,285.00

$35,405.00

$37,220.00

$40,535.00

16-17 wks

Howard Industries, Inc. - EA-2473

$23,403.00

$31,485.00

$49,078.00

$43,028.00

8-10 wks

Howard Industries, Inc. - ALT 1 - EA-2474

$30,188.00

$40,452.00

$59,266.00

$52,837.00

8-10 wks

Howard Industries, Inc. - ALT 2 - EA-2475

$26,336.00

$32,323.00

$46,167.00

$46,364.00

10-12 wks

Howard Industries, Inc. - ALT 3 - EA-2476

$34,706.00

$43,847.00

$61,853.00

$59,752.00

10-12 wks







